
hot drinks
specialty blacklist coffee

friday and saturday only

food

text orders to:
0499 610 266

size|coffee|sugars|name

iced drinks

 @cleaverstreet

/cleaverstreet

CLEAVERSTREET.COM.AU

MON-FRI: 6AM TO 1PM

SAT: 7AM TO 12PM

SUN: CLOSED

healthy smoothies
Espresso

Doppio espresso

Long black

Short macchiato

Traditonal long 

macchiato

Latte

Flat white

Cappuccino

Mocha

Hot chocolate 

Bounty hot chocolate

Prana soy chai latte

Powdered chai

Extra shot, soy, 

almond or coconut 

milk

3

3.4

3.8

3.4

3.9

4.6

4.6

4.6

4.8

4.6

5.2

5.6

4.6

.6
14

12

4

5.6

6.5

4

4

4

4.5

4

4.6

5

4

Bacon and egg bagel with 

cheddar cheese, tomato 

relish with coffee

Cream cheese + chives 

bagel with coffee

+smoked salmon

Brownies
A rotating assortment of brownies

from Ox and Rabbit

SPECIAL: REG COFFEE + BROWNIE

Latte

Coffee, chocolate, 

mocha (with ice cream)

Banana Bomb
banana, coconut, yoghurt, dates, 

oats, organic vegan protein, goji 

berries, cinnamon

Easy Greens
Spinach, kale, pineapple, banana,

coconut water

Mango Ginger
Mango, pineapple, spinach, pumpkin 

seeds, lime, goji berries, ginger, 

coconut water

sml reg
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